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SMALL PLATES & STARTERS

SUNDAY ROAST

PIZZA

MENU

Cheese Burger & Fries

Cheese & Tomato Pizza
Battered Fish, Fries & Beans (Gf)

Baked Camembert (V)(GFO) Soup of the Day

Garlic, Herb & Cheese Pizza Bread (V) Sticky Asian Chicken Thighs 

£ 8.75

£ 7.00

£ 6.50

£ 9.25

Truffle Oil, Garlic & Rosemary with Fig & Walnut Bread

Nachos (GF) £ 10.50
Spicy Cheese Sauce, Guacamole, Salsa, Sour-Cream & Chives

Cider Battered Squid (GF) £ 9.25
With Lemon & Garlic Aioli

Garlic & Herb Butter with Comte Cheese With Sesame Seeds, Spring Onion & Chilli

With Bread Rolls 

Roast Sirloin of Beef Roast Pork Loin

Nut Roast WellingtonRoast Chicken Supreme

All roasts served with Roasted Potatoes, Parsnips, Carrots, Savoy Cabbage, Yorkshire Pudding &
Red Wine Gravy

£ 19.75

£ 19.25

£ 18.75

£ 16.25

With Horseradish With Bramley Apple Sauce

With Cranberry SauceWith Stuffing & Cranberry Sauce

Sausage, Fries & Beans (VOA) (GF)

BURGERS
All with Brioche Style Bun & Skin-On Fries

The Temple Burger

Fried Chicken & Maple Bacon Burger

Aromatic Garden Burger (VE)

New Yorker Burger

£ 15.00

£ 16.75

£ 16.75

£ 14.75

Cheddar Cheese, Relish, Lettuce & Beef Tomato

With Spicy Mayo, Lettuce, & Beef Tomato

Vegan Sheese, Guac, Salsa, Gem Lettuce & Beef Tomato

American Cheese, Gherkins & Sweet Mustard Relish

(Add Smoked Bacon £  1.75)

KIDS MENU    £8
includes Fruitshoot & Ice-Cream

SIDES

Dressed Baby Leaf Salad (GF) (VE)

Wholegrain Mustard Mash (V)

Bacon & Salsa Cheesy Fries (GF)

£ 4.50

£ 6.50
£ 4.00

Cauliflower Cheese

Skin-On Fries  (GF) (VE)

£ 5.75
£ 4.75

Margherita (V)

The Festive

Sweet Greek (V)

Spicy Pepperoni

£ 12.50

£ 13.50

£ 13.50

£ 12.50

Buffalo Mozzarella, Cherry Tomatoes & a Basil Oil

Bacon, Brie & Cranberry Sauce

Figs, Goats Cheese & Balsamic Glaze

Pepperoni & Jalapenos'

Wild Mushroom & Parmesan (V)
With English White Truffle Oil

£ 13.50

Wild Mushrooms on Toast (VE) £ 8.75
With Oat Cream & Thyme

Smoked Bacon Arancini (Gf) £ 8.75
With Romesco Sauce, Parmesan & Basil Oil

Tenderstem, Chilli & Almonds (VE)(Gf) £ 4.50


