



Please advise us of any Allergens

SMALL PLATES & STARTERS

Baked Camembert (V)(GFO) £ 8.75 Truffle Oil, Garlic & Rosemary with Fig & Walnut Bread		Soup of the Day With Bread Rolls	£ 6.50
Garlic, Herb & Cheese Pizza Bread (V) Garlic & Herb Butter with Comte Cheese	£ 7.00	Sticky Asian Chicken Thighs With Sesame Seeds, Spring Onion & Chilli	£ 9.25
Cider Battered Squid (GF) With Lemon & Garlic Aioli	£ 9.25	Wild Mushrooms on Toast (VE) With Oat Cream & Thyme	£ 8.75
Nachos (GF) Spicy Cheese Sauce, Guacamole, Salsa, Sour-Cream	£ 10.50 & Chives	Smoked Bacon Arancini (Gf) With Romesco Sauce, Parmesan & Basil Oil	£ 8.75

SUNDAY ROAST

Roast Sirloin of Beef With Horseradish	£ 19.75	Roast Pork Loin With Bramley Apple Sauce	£ 18.75
Roast Chicken Supreme With Stuffing & Cranberry Sauce	£ 19.25	Nut Roast Wellington With Cranberry Sauce	£ 16.25

All roasts served with Roasted Potatoes, Parsnips, Carrots, Savoy Cabbage, Yorkshire Pudding & Red Wine Gravy

PIZZĄ		BURGERS All with Brioche Style Bun & Skin-On Fries	
Margherita (V) Buffalo Mozzarella, Cherry Tomatoes & a Basil C	£ 12.50	The Temple Burger	£ 15.00
The Festive Bacon, Brie & Cranberry Sauce	£ 13.50	Cheddar Cheese, Relish, Lettuce & Beef Tomato (Add Smoked Bacon £ 1.75)	
Wild Mushroom & Parmesan (V) With English White Truffle Oil	£ 13.50	Fried Chicken & Maple Bacon Burger With Spicy Mayo, Lettuce, & Beef Tomato	£ 16.75
Spicy Pepperoni Pepperoni & Jalapenos'	£ 13.50	New Yorker Burger American Cheese, Gherkins & Sweet Mustard Reli	£ 16.75 sh
Sweet Greek (V) Figs, Goats Cheese & Balsamic Glaze	£ 12.50	Aromatic Garden Burger (VE) Vegan Sheese, Guac, Salsa, Gem Lettuce & Beef To	£ 14.75 omato

KIDS MENU £8	STDES	
includes Fruitshoot & Ice-Cream	Skin-On Fries (GF) (VE)	£ 4.50
Cheese Burger & Fries	Dressed Baby Leaf Salad (GF) (VE)	£ 4.00
Sausage, Fries & Beans (VOA) (GF)	Bacon & Salsa Cheesy Fries (GF)	£ 6.50
Battered Fish, Fries & Beans (Gf)	Cauliflower Cheese	£ 5.75
Cheese & Tomato Pizza	Wholegrain Mustard Mash (V)	£ 4.75
	Tenderstem, Chilli & Almonds (VE)(Gf)	£ 4.50